Case #

CB-10116

CB-10151
CB-10172
CB-10175
CB-10252
CB-10253
CA-32942

CA-33023
CA-33003

CA-32517
CA-32518
CA-32563

Case Name

Boilermakers Local 502
(APComPower)

Boilermakers Local 502
(APComPower)
Boilermakers Local 502
(APComPower)
Boilermakers Local 502 (CH
Murphy/Clark)
Boilermakers Local 502 (JH

Boilermakers Local 502 (CH
Murphy/Clark)

Crowley Marine Services
Crowley Marine Services
Cortinas Painting

Rice Services, Inc.
Rice Services, Inc.
Rice Services, Inc.

April 11, 2011
KIM (Jablonski) (Ext 6330)
(7:45am - 5:15pm; 5/4/9 - First Monday)

Filed (o] Dec.Date| Disp Date| Location 120 Days Status
“C” CASE
8/13/2010 2 10/1/2020 10/15/2010 Centralia 12/11/2010 hiring hall case. Transferred from Dianne,
11/19. Chg amended 12/17/10. Threats. Subp
dt, 12/27 w 1/11 return. Subpoena. 1-2/11
10/8/2010 2 11/26/2010| 12/10/2010 Centralia 2/5/2011 failure to provide hh info.
11/10/2010 3 12/15/2010 12/29/2010 | Puyallup 3/10/2011 |Chg amended 12/22/10. Threats
11/1/2010 2 12/31/2010|  1/14/2011 | Centralia 3/1/2011
Kelly) 3/30/2011 2 5/18/2011 6/1/2011 Longview 7/28/2011
3/30/2011 3 5/4/2011  5/18/2011 Puyallup 7/28/2011
2/9/2011 2 3/30/2011  4/13/2001 Seattle 6/9/2011 'Wi/d 3/17/11.
3/29/2011 2 5/17/2011  5/31/2011 Seattle 7/27/2011
3/15/2011 3 4/19/2011 5/3/2011 Seattle 7/13/2011

“C” CASE Post Decision (Deferrals listed on last page of report)

COMPLAINTS / TRIAL WORK - ACTIVE & INACTIVE

5/4/2010 6/8/2010  6/22/2010 | Tacoma 9/1/2010 March 1 trial date
5/5/2010 6/9/2010,  6/23/2010 Lacey 9/2/2010
6/7/2010 7/12/2010  7/26/2010 Lakewood 10/5/2010

“R” CASE INVESTIGATIONS / ASSIGNMENTS

Case Status as of 9/29/2011
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LITTLE (JABLONSKI) (6340)

(? —4:30)

5/4/9 2nd Monday off.

April 11, 2011

Case# | Case Name | Filed C | Dec.Date | Disp Date Location Status
“R” CASE INVESTIGATIONS / ASSIGNMENTS
RD-3880  Safeway #3269 11/1/2010 Hamilton Blocked.
RC-15371 | American Medical Response- 1/3/12011 Bozeman Initial Process. Stipped. Closed 2/22/11.
Bozeman Div.

RC-15372 | The Boeing Co. 1/3/2011 Seattle Initial Process. 1/19 Hearing Date; professional and
community of interest issues. About 13 days of
hearing.

RC-15375 |MB Electric, LLC 1/13/2011 Lacey Pending Election. Closed 3/11/11.

RC-15376 Totem Electric 1/13/2011 Tacoma Pending Election. Closed 3/10/11.

RC-15387 American Medical Response 2/3/2011 Seattle Blocked.

RC-15388 Computer Science Corporation 2/4/2011 Tacoma Stipped. Closed 2/28/11.

RC-15386 Bridgeways 2/2/2011 Everett Initial Process. Stip. Closed 3/9/11.

RC-15394 | Simpson Lumber Co., LLC 3/3/2011 Longview Initial Process.

RC-15398 |VersaCold Logistics Services 3/10/2011 Fife Initial Process.

RD-3890 Cortinas Painting 3/2/2011 Milton Initial Process.

RC-15404 | Rural Metro Ambulance - Pacific 4/4/2011 Everett Initial Process.

NW
RD-3893 | Crown Distributing Co., Inc 4/6/2011 Port Angeles Initial Process.
RD-3894 |Catering Advisors Inc. d/b/a The 4/7/12011 Seattle Initial Process.

Athenian Inn
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April 11, 2011
SNYDER (Jablonski) (Ext 6332)
Case # Case Name Filed C | Dec.Date | Disp Date Location 120 Days Status
“C” CASE
CA-32789 Smith's Food & Drug Centers 10/18/2010 2 12/6/2010 12/2/0/10 Kalispell 2/15/2011  Handbook case. Chg amended 12/6/10. Drafted
advice memo, 1/11

CA-32943 ER Solutions 2/10/2011 3 3/17/2011 3/31/2011 Renton 6/10/2011
CA-32938 American Medical Response 2/8/2011 3 3/15/2011  3/29/2011 Tacoma 6/8/2011 Dismissed 3/31/11.
CA-32960 Indoor Comfort Systems, Inc. 2/17/2011 3 3/24/2011 4/7/2011 Tacoma 6/17/2011
CA-32961 All-Ways Air Control 2/17/2011| 2 4/7/2011 4/21/2011 Tacoma 6/17/2011
CA-32962 Auburn Sheet Metal a.k.a. Treat's 2/17/2011 3 3/24/2011 4/7/2011 | Enumclaw 6/17/2011

Heating and Cooling
CA-32963 Auburn Sheet Metal a.k.a. Treat's 2/17/12011| 3 3/24/2011 4/7/2011 Enumclaw 6/17/2011

Heating and Cooling
CA-32981 The Rock Wood Fire Pizza, d/b/a 2/28/2011 3 4/4/2011 4/18/2011 Sumner 6/28/2011

The Wedge Corp
CA-32983 Wayron LLC 3/2/2011 3 4/6/2011  4/20/2011 Longview 6/30/2011  Charge Amended 3/9/11.
CA-32984 Wayron LLC 3/2/2011 3 4/6/2011 4/20/2011 Longview 6/30/2011
CB-10162 UNITE HERE! (Remington) 11/4/2010 2 12/23/2010 1/6/2011 Anchorage 3/4/2011 Dimissed 3/14/11.
CA-32991 Ocean Beauty Seafoods 3/4/2011 3 4/8/2011 4/22/2011 Spokane 7/2/2011

“C” CASE Post Decision (Deferrals listed on last page of report)
COMPLAINTS / TRIAL WORK - ACTIVE & INACTIVE
“R” CASE INVESTIGATIONS / ASSIGNMENTS

RC-15348 |GG Excavation, Inc. 10/4/2010 Anacortes Closed 12/30/10.
RC-15349 Birchview Memory Care Center 10/12/2010 Sedro Wooley Blocked
RC-15356 URS Federal Support Services = 10/22/2010 Whidbey Island Closed 1/3/11.

Case Status as of 9/29/2011
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RC-15362
RD-3883
RC-15370
RC-15377
RD-3882
RC-15378
RD-3887
RC-15386
RC-15382
RC-15383
RC-15384

Star West Satellite
Lourdes Medical Center
AdvanceMed Hanford
Bremerton AMR
Kootenai Electric

MV Transportation
Americold Logistics
Bridgeways
Albertson's Inc.
Albertson's Inc.
Albertson's Inc.

11/10/2011
11/17/2010
12/10/2010
1/18/2011
11/15/2010
1/19/2011
1/18/2022

1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/28/2010

Bozeman
Pasco
Richland
Bremerton
Hayden, ID
Redmond
Pasco
Everett
Anaconda
Helena
Helena

Blocked

Closed 1/27/11.

Closed 1/20/11.

Initial Investigation. Stip.

Initial Investigation. Stip.

Initial Investigation. Stip.

Initial Investigation. Stip.

Election; Trg Erik.

Initial Process. Transferred to MS. Stip. Election,2/24.
Initial Process. Transferred to MS. Stip. Election,2/24.
Initial Process. Transferred to MS. w/d.

Case Status as of 9/29/2011
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April 11, 2011

JABLONSKI
(8:15 — 4:45)
Case# | Case Name | Filed | C | Dec.Date | DispDate | Location | 120Days | Status
“C” CASE
CA-32951 Lowes Home Improvement 2/14/2011 3/21/2011 4/4/2011 | Bellingham 6/14/2011 Rules allegation.
CA-32882 Lowes Home Improvement 12/21/2010 1/25/2011 2/8/2011 Bellingham 4/20/2011 PCA facebook case. CP aff & follow-up. Drafting CP
chronology and FIR. Ee witnesses needed?
CA-32904 Darigold, Inc. 1/13/2011 3/3/2011  3/17/2011 Seattle 5/13/2011 Unilateral change case. Follow-up with Er; Drafting
FIR. Dismissed 3/31/11.
CA-32934 Ballard Care and Rehabilitation 2/4/2011 3/25/2011 4/8/2011 Seattle 6/4/2011 Unilateral change case. Obtained CP aff, 2/28. Ltr to U
re potential info allegation. W/d 4/5/11.
CA-32965 Metro Networks Communications 2/18/2011 4/8/2011  4/22/2011 Seattle 6/18/2011 Interrogation via email in anticipation of strike. W/d
3/9/11.
CA-32970  |Washington Federation of State 2/23/2011 4/13/2011  4/27/2011 Olympia 6/23/2011 CP aff, 3/1.
Employees
“C” CASE Post Decision (Deferrals listed on last page of report)
COMPLAINTS / TRIAL WORK - ACTIVE & INACTIVE
“R” CASE INVESTIGATIONS / ASSIGNMENTS
RC-15388 Computer Science Corporation 2/4/2011 Tacoma Closed.
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April 11, 2011
TODD (JABLONSKI) (Ext 6319)
(8:15 - 4:45; 5/4/9 - Second Monday)

Case# | Case Name | Filed | C | DecDate | DispDate | Location | 120days | Status
“C” CASE
CA-32431 Boeing Company 3/26/2010 3 4/30/2010 5/14/2010 | Seattle 7/24/2010 | Obtaining CP evidence - CP tardy in producing.

Working with Librarian Andrew Martin. Met with
R&A for preliminary take. D presented facts and
lines of 8-5 cases. Disc 8-1&3. Advice
appropriate. Er subpoena, 7/28/10 for brg notes,
etc. Drafting FIR. Advice submission, 8/30.

CA-32811 The Boeing Company 11/1/2010 3 12/6/2010  12/20/2010 Seattle Companion to CA-32431.

CA-32622 CRJ Construction Co. 7/20/2010 3 8/24/2010 9/7/2010 Seatac 11/17/2010 CHG Amended 7/22/10. Lots of all'ns and
witnesses - work w/ Fiol. Taking Er affs.
Recognition year case. 10j. New chg filed in
11/10 assigned to Fiol. New December &
January charges - Fiol's.

CA-32727 CRJ Construction Co. 9/15/2010 3 10/20/2010 11/3/2010 Seatac 1/13/2011
CA-32749 CRJ Construction Co. 9/20/2010 3 10/25/2010 11/8/2010 Seatac 1/18/2011 Amended 11/8/10. FIR's to RD, 1/11 - needs
Fiol's follow-up info.

CB-10213 IBU (Olympic Cascade Services, = 12/10/2010 2 1/28/2011 2/11/2011 | Seattle 4/9/2011 Related to CA case which was cond withdrawn.
Inc.) Material misrepresentation. Settlement 3/22/11.

CA-32955 Star Protection Agency 2/15/2011 2 4/5/2011 4/19/2011 Bellevue 6/15/2011 Wi/d 3/30/11.

CA-33004 Double Tree Seattle Airport 3/16/2011 2 5/4/2011 5/18/2011 SeaTac 7/14/2011

CA-33005 United Warehouses 3/17/2011 2 5/5/2011 5/19/2011 Seattle 7/15/2011

CA-33018 Auburn Regional Medical Center 3/24/2011 3 4/28/2011 5/12/2011 Auburn 7/22/2011

CA-33029 Calbag Steel, LLC 3/30/2011 2 5/18/2011 6/1/2011 Tacoma 7/28/2011

CA-33031 Ponderay Newsprint Company 3/31/2011 3 5/5/2011 5/19/2011 Usk 7/29/2011

CA-33039 Ponderay Newsprint Company 4/5/2011| 3 5/10/2011 5/24/2011 Usk 8/3/2011

CB-10250 Paper Workers, Local 422 3/28/2011 3 5/2/2011 5/16/2011 Usk 7/26/2011
(Ponderay)
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"C" CASE - COMPLIANCE
2 old deferral cases??
COMPLAINTS / TRIAL WORK - ACTIVE & INACTIVE
“R” CASE INVESTIGATIONS / ASSIGNMENTS
Starts rotation 11/30! Follow-up on November cases - lots of.
RD-3879  Fred Meyer, Inc. 10/25/2010 Wenatchee Pending Certification. Closed 1/31/10.
RC-15355 |ABW Technologies 10/21/2010 Arlington Closed 12/09/10.
RC-15357 Super Supplements 10/25/2010 Olympia Closed 12/14/10.
RC-15359 Providence 10/29/2010 Colville Closed 12/16/10.
RC-15361 Skookum Fleet Management 11/8/2010 Bremerton Closed 12/08/10.
RD-3881 CHS, Inc. 11/8/2010 Pasco Blocked.
RC-15363 | Animal Supply Co. 11/10/2010 Fife Closed 12/22/10.
RD-3882  Kootenai Electric 11/15/2010 Hayden, ID Initial Process. Closed 2/28/11.
RC-15366 Chevron Pipeline 11/19/2010 Ferndale Closed 1/13/11.
RC-15368 Purcell P&C LLC 11/22/2010 Tukwila Stip. Closed 1/26/11.
RC-15369 Tacoma Longshore Credit Union 12/6/2010 Tacoma Petition w/d 12/9. VR.
RC-15370 Advance Med Hanford 12/10/2010 Richland Intial Process. Stip. Closed 1/20/11.
RD-3886  Mercer Island Care & Rehab 12/16/2010 Mercer Island Initial Process. Blocked.
RC-15373 'Mowat Construction 1/13/2011 Woodinville Intial Process. Closed 3/11/11.
RC-15374 J H Kelly 1/13/2011 Longview Initial Process.
RC-15375 MB Electric, LLC 1/13/2011 Lacey Initial Process. Closed 3/11/11.
RC-15376 Totem Electric of Tacoma 1/13/2011 Tacoma Initial Process. Closed 3/10/11.
RC-15379 Tucci & Sons, Inc. 1/19/2011 Tacoma Initial Process.
RC-15380 Miles Resources LLC 1/19/2011 Puyallup Initial Process.
RC-15381 |First Transit 1/25/2011 Lakewood Initial Process.
RC-15382 Albertson's Inc. 1/28/2011 Anaconda Initial Process. Transferred to MS. Closed 3/4/11.
RC-15383 Albertson's Inc. 1/28/2011 Helena Initial Process. Transferred to MS. W/d 3/9/11.
RC-15384 Albertson's Inc. 1/28/2010 Helena Initial Process. Transferred to MS. W/d 3/9/11.
RC-15385 Cobra Painting/Accupainting 1/28/2011 Seattle Initial Process. Blocked.
RD-3888  Nordstrom 1/21/2011 Seattle Initial Process. Blocked. W/d.
UD-609 Nordstrom 1/21/2011 Seattle Wid.
RC-15392 Clarkston Care Center 2/18/2011 Clarkston Initial Process. Lots of b&f. W/d
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RC-15393
RD-3889

RC-15395
RC-15396
RC-15397
RC-15399

WH-11
RC-15400

Hinshaw's Acura

Ocean Beauty Seafoods
American Medical Response
Clarkston Care Center
Clarkston Care Center
Rural/Metro of Greater Seattle,
Inc.

Municipal Light and Power
Group Health Cooperative

2/18/2011
2/24/2011
3/3/2011
3/8/2011
3/8/2011
3/10/2011

3/4/2011
3/14/2011

Fife
Spokane
Kennewick
Clarkston
Clarkston
Tacoma

Anchorage
Spokane

Initial Process. Stip.
Initial Process.
Initial Process
Initial Process.
Initial Process.
Initial Process.

Initial Process.
Closed.
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April 11, 2011

DEFERRED “C” CASES

KIM
CA-31954

CA-32332
CA-32351
CA-32393
CA-32765
CA-32567
CA-32762

CA-31138
CA-32341
CA-32586
CA-32646

CA-31708
CA-32111
CA-32242
CA-32524
CA-32366
CA-32750
CA-32825
CA-32862

TODD

CA-28499
CA-31011
CA-32502
CA-32555
CA-32470

Saar's Inc., represented by Sahara,
Inc.

Longview Fibre Paper and Packaging
Weyerhaueser

Weyerhaeuser Co

Weyerhaeuser Co.

Vela Pizzeria & Lounge

Vela Pizzeria & Lounge

Qwest Communications
Nippon Paper Industries USA
ADM

HMS Host

Longview Fibre Paper and Packaging
Qwest Corp.

Providence Mt. St. Vincent

Allied Waste/Republic Services
Macy's

Horizon House

Columbia Distributors

Smith's Food & Drug Centers

Providence St. Peter

United States Postal Service
Weyerhaeuser Co.
Weyerhaeuser Co.

Douglas Fruit

6/9/2009

1/29/2010
2/11/2010
3/10/2010
9/30/2010
6/10/2010
9/28/2010

11/29/2007
2/5/2010
6/29/2010
7/30/2010

1/30/2009
9/16/2009
12/3/2009

5/7/2010
2/18/2010
9/21/2010
11/8/2010
12/6/2010

2/11/2003
8/15/2007
4/26/2010

6/4/2010
4/15/2010

=N NN

N =2 NNN=N -

7/28/2009

4/9/2010
4/1/2010
4/14/2010
11/18/2010
8/19/2010
12/7/2010

1/17/2008
3/26/2010
8/17/2010
10/8/2010

4/10/2009
11/4/2009
2/11/2010
6/25/2010

4/8/2010
11/9/2010
1/17/2011
1/24/2011

4/22/2003
10/3/2007

7/5/2010
7/23/2010
5/20/2010

10/7/2009 8/18/09; Collyer D

4/23/2010 3/11/10; Collyer D
4/15/2010 4/12/2010; Collyer D
4/28/2010 4/16/2010; Collyer D
12/2/2010 12/28/11; Collyer D
9/2/2010 10/28/10; Collyer D

12/21/2010 1/31/11; Collyer D

1/31/2008 1/22/08: Collyer D
6/5/2010 4/21/10; Collyer D
8/31/2010 8/25/10, Collyer D

10/22/2010 10/19/10; Collyer D

4/24/2009 4/16/09; Collyer D

11/18/2009 10/08/09: Collyer D

2/25/2010 2/5/10; Collyer D
7/9/2010 6/22/10; Collyer D
4/22/2010 6/22/10; Collyer D

11/23/2010 11/18/10, Collyer D

1/31/2011 12/10/10; Collyer D
2/7/2011 2/2/11; Collyer D

5/6/2003 5/15/03; Collyer D

10/17/2008 2/08/08; Collyer D

7/19/2010 7/30/10; Collyer D
8/6/2010 8/30/10; Collyer D
8/13/2010 4/29/10; Abeyance

1/19/2011

Case Status as of 9/29/2011
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